Flow Measurement of
Gases & Clear Liquids
with Series 6001 & 6002
Measurement Principle
Variable area obtained by the displacement of a float in
a tapered borosilicate glass tube.
Applications
Commonly used in industry to measure the flow for:

Series 6015  (SMS 1145)
NW - DN 15(M1) 25(M2) 40(M3) 50(M4) 65(M5) 80(M5) 100(M5)
Ø C7 Rd 40-6 Rd 48-6 Rd 60-6 Rd 70-6 Rd 85-6 Rd 120-4 Rd 140-4
Ø C6 22.5 29.4 35.5 48.5 60.5 86 104
Ø d2 25 42 51 63.5 73 93 108
L 395 400 405 425 435 480 480
3
Metering Tube Measuring Ranges for Float Type AC Max. rP mm H2O Tube Series
Series C Operating 6001
Pressure 6002
EN 1.4404 ALUMINIUM
7.95 g/cm3 2.85g/cm3 Float
Model Nº Water 20 oC Air@STP Air@STP Length
l/h Nm3/h Nm3/h bar EN 1.4404 ALUM. mm
Min. Max. Min. Max. Min. Max. (+1mm) R” DN
C311-0025 2.5 25 0.07 0.7 0.04 0.4 15 55 22 300 1/2” DN 15
C311-0040 4 40 0.11 1.1 0.07 0.7 15 55 22 300
C311-0060 6 60 0.18 1.8 0.10 1 15 55 22 300 (M1)
C312-0100 10 100 0.30 3 0.17 1.7 15 90 35 300 1/2” DN 15
C312-0160 16 160 0.45 4.5 0.25 2.5 15 90 35 300 3/4” DN 20
C312-0250 25 250 0.7 7 0.4 4 15 90 35 300 (M1)
C313-04001 40 400 1.1 11 0.7 7 15 125 50 300 3/4” DN 20
C313-06301 60 630 1.8 18 1 10 15 125 50 300
C313-10001 100      1000 3 30 1.7 17 15 125 50 300 1”    DN 25
(M2)
C314-1600 160 1600 4.5 45 2.5 25 10 175 75 300     1 1/2” DN 40
C314-2500 250 2500 7 70 4 40 10 175 75 300
C315-4000 400 4000 11 110 7 70 8 230 95 300
C315-6300 500 6300 18 180 10 100 8 230 95 300           (M3)
C316-M010 1000 10000 30 300      17 170 6 300 125 300 2” DN 50
C316-M014 2000 14000 120 420      45 200 6 300 125 300           (M4)
C317-M016 1600 16000 45 450      25 250 5 400 170 300     2 1/2” DN 65
C317-M020 2500 25000 70 700      40 400 5 400 170 300